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2025 Identitywa 
Employee Awards 
Easy read nomination form 
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How to nominate 

Tick the boxes as you do each step 

☐ I thought about who I want to nominate 

☐ I thought about which category I want to nominate 

the person or team for 

☐ I thought about who will help me 

☐ I answered the questions in this nomination form 

☐ I saved a copy of this nomination form 

You must email your nomination form no later 

than Wednesday 1 October 2025 

You can contact us by emailing 

  events@identitywa.com.au 

mailto:events@identitywa.com.au
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Your information 

What you write in this nomination form is 

private.  

Private means that we will not share your 

information unless you say it is ok. 

We might contact you to ask your permission 

to use information and pictures for promotion. 

We will use your nomination form to 

• decide who will win an award

• contact you if we have any questions

For more information on our Privacy Policy 

visit Identitywa website here 

https://www.identitywa.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Privacy-Policy-Easy-Read-OG-POLPRO-EASY-4-V1.pdf
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Help to apply 

You can get help to do this nomination form 

You can get help from someone you trust. 

This can be 

• your family/ guardian

• a friend

• your support worker or team leader

You cannot get help 

• from the person you are nominating
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About you 

First name 

Last name 

Street number and name 

Suburb 

Postcode 
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About you 

Email 

Phone number 

The best way to 

contact me is 

☐ email

☐ phone call

☐ contact my support person
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Support person 
 

Do you have a support 

person you want us to 

include when we contact 

you? 

 

 

 

     ☐ Yes 

 

     ☐ No 

 

If yes, what is your 

support person’s 

 

• name 

 

 

 

• connection with you 

 

 

 

 

• email 

 

 

 

 

 

• phone number  
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2025 Identitywa Employee Awards 

explained  

Quiet Achiever • The staff member at Identitywa who 

looks after you and helps you all the 

time.  

 

• Nothing is ever too much for this person. 

They never complain and love helping. 

Aspiring Leader • This person is a leader who teaches 

others and helps them support you as a 

united team. 

Above and Beyond • The staff member at Identitywa who 

goes out of their way to look after you. 

 
• This person does extra things that others 

don’t do. 

 

Innovation  • The staff member at Identitywa who had 

a great idea that has made a positive 

difference to you. 

 

• This person’s idea has made life better 

for you and others. 

Practice Excellence  • The staff member at Identitywa whose 

actions and initiatives have improved 

your quality of life the most. 
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Who would you like to nominate for an award?  

• Only one Identitywa employee or team for 

each award.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Which award do you think this person deserves to win?  
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Please give two or three examples of why this person should win. 
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Your agreement 
 

Tick the box to agree 

  

 

     ☐ I have answered the questions honestly 

 

 

Your signature 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you are under 18 then your parent or 

guardian must sign 

 

 

 

Parent or guardian’s 

name (for under 18s) 
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Parent or guardian’s 

signature (for under 

18s) 

 

 

Date 

 

 

 

 Send us your nomination form by 

Wednesday 1 October 2025 via email: 

events@identitywa.com.au  
 

 

What’s next 
 

 We will read your nomination 

 

 We will contact you only if we have questions 

 

 

 

 

Winners will be announced on 

Thursday 13 November 2025 

 

mailto:events@identitywa.com.au
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